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 (Names, Mailing addresses and telephone numbers -business phone listed first.) 
Alcon, Eliseo Lee Cervantes, Joseph Dodge, George, Jr. Garcia, Thomas A. 
 (D-Cibola & McKinley- 6) (D-Dona Ana-52) (D-DeBaca, Curry, Guad. & Roosevelt-63) (D-Colfax, Guad, Mora, S.M. & Taos-68) 
 Box 2134  2610 South Espina  Box 316  P.O. Box 56  
 Milan, NM 87021 Las Cruces, NM 88001 Santa Rosa, NM 88435 Ocate, NM 87734 
 (505) 285-6387 (575) 526-5600 (575) 522-3352 (575) 472-5576 (575) 472-3798 (575) 668-2041 
 eliseoalcon@msn.com Joseph@cervanteslawnm.com georgedodge63@yahoo.com ocate@hotmail.com 
Anderson, Thomas A. Chasey, Gail Doyle, David L. Gentry, Nate 
 (R-Bernalillo-29) (D-Bernalillo-18) (R-Bernalillo & Sandoval-23) (R-Bernalillo-30) 
 10013 Plunkett Drive NW  1206 Las Lomas Road NE  Box 3987  3716 Andrew Drive NE  
 Albuquerque, NM 87114 Albuquerque, NM 87106 Albuquerque, NM 87190 Albuquerque, NM 87110 
 (505) 897-2593 (505) 246-2221 (505) 266-5191 (505) 857-0050    (505) 508-0782 
 kb5ysg@arrl.net gail@gailchasey.com ddoyle@ebnm.com natefornm@gmail.com 
Baldonado, Alonzo Chavez, David C. Egolf, Brian F., Jr. Gonzales, Roberto "Bobby" J. 
 (R-Valencia- 8) (R-Valencia- 7) (D-Santa Fe-47) (D-Taos-42) 
 Box 370  Box 1615  128 Grant Avenue, Suite 301  6193 NDCBU  
 Los Lunas, NM 87031 Los Lunas, NM 87031 Santa Fe, NM 87501 Taos, NM 87571 
 (505) 363-6214 (505) 865-9696 (505) 986-9641 (575) 751-1467 (575) 758-2674 
 zobaldonado@gmail.com david.chavez@nmlegis.gov brian.egolf@nmlegis.gov roberto.gonzales@nmlegis.gov 
Bandy, Paul C. Chavez, Eleanor Espinoza, Nora Gray, William "Bill" J. 
 (R-San Juan- 3) (D-Bernalillo-13) (R-Chaves, Lincoln & Otero-59) (R-Eddy & Otero-54) 
 388 County Road 2900  1307 Del Mastro SW  608 Golondrina  1503 West Dallas Avenue  
 Aztec, NM 87410 Albuquerque, NM 87121 Roswell, NM 88201 Artesia, NM 88210 
 (505) 334-0865 (505) 831-6834    (575) 746-2849 
 paul@paulbandy.org eleanorchavez@gmail.com noralee@cableone.net wjgray@pvtnetworks.net 
Begaye, Ray Chavez, Ernest H. Ezzell, Candy Spence Gutierrez, Joni Marie 
 (D-San Juan- 4) (D-Bernalillo-12) (R-Chaves-58) (D-Dona Ana-33) 
 Box 609  1531 Severo Road SW  Box 2125  Box 842  
 Shiprock, NM 87420 Albuquerque, NM 87105 Roswell, NM 88202 Mesilla, NM 88046 
 (505) 215-3197 (505) 877-5416 (575) 625-0550 (575) 647-5577 (575) 526-5079 
 ray.begaye@nmlegis.gov csecows@aol.com jonig@zianet.com 
Bratton, Donald E. Cook, Zachary J. Garcia, Mary Helen Hall, Jim W. 
 (R-Lea-62) (R-Lincoln & Otero-56) (D-Dona Ana-34) (R-Los Alamos, Sandoval & Santa Fe-43) 
 2012 North McKinley  1703 Sudderth Drive #425  5271 State Highway 28  129 Monte Rey Drive  
 Hobbs, NM 88240 Ruidoso, NM 88435 Las Cruces, NM 88005 Los Alamos, NM 87544 
 (575) 393-5325 (575) 397-4093 (575) 937-7644 (575) 526-2726 (505) 672-6404 
 don.bratton@nmlegis.gov zachjcook@gmail.com maryhelen.garcia@nmlegis.gov jhall@newmexico.com 
Brown, Cathrynn N. Crook, Anna M. Garcia, Miguel P. Hall, Jimmie C. 
 (R-Eddy-55) (R-Curry-64) (D-Bernalillo-14) (R-Bernalillo-28) 
 1814 N. Guadalupe Street  1041 Fairway Terrace  1118 La Font Road SW  13008 Gray Hills Road NE  
 Carlsbad, NM 88220 Clovis, NM 88101 Albuquerque, NM 87105 Albuquerque, NM 87111 
 (575) 302-2746 (575) 885-0624 (575) 763-4108 (505) 877-8131 (505) 294-6178 
 c.brown.nm55@gmail.com anna.crook@nmlegis.gov miguel.garcia@nmlegis.gov jimmie.hall@nmlegis.gov 
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Hamilton, Dianne Miller Lewis, Tim D. Martinez, W. Ken Rehm, William "Bill" R. 
 (R-Grant, Hidalgo & Sierra-38) (R-Sandoval-60) (D-Cibola, McKinley & San Juan-69) (R-Bernalillo-31) 
 4132 North Gold Street  Box 45793  Box 730  Box 14768  
 Silver City, NM 88061 Rio Rancho, NM 87174 Grants, NM 87020 Albuquerque, NM 87191 
 (575) 538-9336 (505) 287-8801 (505) 986-4776 (505)259-3398 
 tavish38@gmail.com lewisfornm@gmail.com ken.martinez@nmlegis.gov bill.rehm@nmlegis.gov 
Herrell, Yvette Little, Rick McMillan, Terry H. Roch, Dennis J. 
 (R-Otero-51) (R-Dona Ana & Otero-53) (R-Dona Ana-37) (R-Cur,Hard,Quay,Roose,S.M. & Union-67) 
 Box 4338  305-5 Mesilla View  2001 E. Lohman Avenue No. 282  Box 355  
 Alamogordo, NM 88311 Chaparral, NM 88081 Las Cruces, NM 88001 Texico, NM 88135 
 (575) 430-2113 (575) 824-4063 (575) 635-0534 (575) 799-7796 
 yherrell@yahoo.com RICKLITTLEFORREP@GMAIL.COM docmcmillan@gmail.com denroch@hotmail.com 
Irwin, Dona G. Lujan, Antonio Miera, Rick Rodella, Debbie A. 
 (D-Luna-32) (D-Dona Ana-35) (D-Bernalillo-11) (D-Rio Arriba, Sandoval & Taos-41) 
 420 South Slate  429 1/2 San Pedro  1011 Forrester NW  16 Private Drive 1156  
 Deming, NM 88030 Las Cruces, NM 88001 Albuquerque, NM 87102 Espanola, NM 87532 
 (575) 544-6016 (575) 546-9376 (575) 524-9519 (505) 843-6641 (505) 753-8247 
 donagale@zianet.com alujan@q.com rick.miera@nmlegis.gov debbie.rodella@yahoo.com 
James, Conrad D. Lujan, Ben Nuñez, Andy Saavedra, Henry Kiki 
 (R-Bernalillo-24) (D-Santa Fe-46) (DTS-Dona Ana-36) (D-Bernalillo & Valencia-10) 
 12020 Baja Drive NE  05 Entrada Celedon y Nestora  Box 746  2838 2nd Street SW  
 Albuquerque, NM 87111 Santa Fe, NM 87506 Hatch, NM 87937 Albuquerque, NM 87102 
 (505) 453-2755 (505) 986-4782 (505) 455-3354 (575) 644-3014 (575) 267-3451 (505) 350-0486 
 conradjamesforhd24@gmail.com ben.lujan@nmlegis.gov annunez@zianet.com 
Jeff, Sandra D. Lundstrom, Patricia A. O'Neill, Bill B. Salazar, Nick L. 
 (D-McKinley & San Juan- 5) (D-McKinley & San Juan- 9) (D-Bernalillo-15) (D-Mora, R.A., S.M., S.F. & Taos-40) 
 Box 631  3406 Bluehill Avenue  343 Sarah Lane NW  Box 1076  
 Crownpoint, NM 87313 Gallup, NM 87301 Albuquerque, NM 87114 Ohkay Owingeh, NM 87566 
 (505) 786-4994 (505) 870-5915 (505) 450-9263 (505) 663-5849 (505) 852-4178 
 patricia.lundstrom@nmlegis.gov oneillhd15@fastmail.us 
King, Rhonda S. Madalena, James Roger Park, Al Sandoval, Edward C. 
 (D-Bernalillo, Santa Fe & Torrance-50) (D-Bern, McK, R.A. & Sandoval-65) (D-Bernalillo-26) (D-Bernalillo-17) 
 907 State Highway 472  373 Buffalo Hill Road  Box 26165  5016 12th Street NW  
 Stanley, NM 87056 Jemez Pueblo, NM 87024 Albuquerque, NM 87125 Albuquerque, NM 87107 
 (505) 832-5050 (505) 832-4603 (575) 834-7005 (505) 235-1408 (505) 344-8449 
 jrmadalena@fsipinc.org alpark.nm@gmail.com edward.sandoval@nmlegis.gov 
Kintigh, Dennis J. Maestas, Antonio "Moe" Picraux, Danice Smith, James E. 
 (R-Chaves, Lincoln & Otero-57) (D-Bernalillo-16) (D-Bernalillo-25) (R-Bernalillo, Sandoval & Santa Fe-22) 
 1205 San Juan Drive  544 61st  Street NW  4308 Avenida La Resolana NE  Box 1783  
 Roswell, NM 88201 Albuquerque, NM 87105-1408 Albuquerque, NM 87110 Sandia Park, NM 87047 
 (575) 623-1258 (505) 242-2279 (505) 232-2977 (505) 934-1075 (505) 934-1075 
 askdennis@denniskintigh.com rep16@moejustice.com danice.picraux@nmlegis.gov jim@jimsmithnm.com 
Larrañaga, Larry A. Martinez, Rodolpho "Rudy" S. Powdrell-Culbert, Jane E. Stapleton, Sheryl Williams 
 (R-Bernalillo-27) (D-Grant & Hidalgo-39) (R-Sandoval-44) (D-Bernalillo-19) 
 7716 Lamplighter NE  Box 164  Box 2819  Box 25385  
 Albuquerque, NM 87109 Bayard, NM 88023 Corrales, NM 87048 Albuquerque, NM 87125 
 (505) 821-4948 (575) 537-8609 (575)537-3105 (505) 890-5254 (505) 265-6089 
 larry@larranaga.com rudy_s_martinez@msn.com jpandp@comcast.net sheryl.stapleton@nmlegis.gov 
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Stewart, Mimi White, James P. 
 (D-Bernalillo-21) (R-Bernalillo-20) 
 313 Moon Street NE  1554 Catron Avenue SE  
 Albuquerque, NM 87123 Albuquerque, NM 87123 
 (505) 275-2355 (505) 271-4746 
 mstewart@osogrande.com james.white@nmlegis.gov 
Strickler, James R.J. Wooley, Bob 
 (R-San Juan- 2) (R-Chaves, Eddy, Lea & Roosevelt-66) 
 2204 N. Santiago Avenue  4504 Verdre Drive  
 Farmington, NM 87401 Roswell, NM 88201 
 (505) 327-9240 (505) 327-4190 (575) 627-6277 
 jamesstrickler@msn.com bobwooley66@gmail.com 
Taylor, Thomas C. 
 (R-San Juan- 1) 
 5909 Rinconada  
 Farmington, NM 87402 
 (505) 320-0306 (505) 325-9828 
 tom@tomtaylor.net 
Tripp, Don L. 
 (R-Catron, Socorro & Valencia-49) 
 Box 1369  
 Socorro, NM 87801 
 (575) 835-2465 (575) 835-0766 
 trippsdon@netscape.net 
Trujillo, Jim R. 
 (D-Santa Fe-45) 
 1901 Morris Place  
 Santa Fe, NM 87505 
 (505) 438-8890 
 jimtrujillo@msn.com 
Tyler, Shirley A. 
 (R-Lea-61) 
 1004 West Avenue F  
 Lovington, NM 88260 
 (575) 396-2638 
 sntyler@valornet.com 
Varela, Luciano "Lucky" 
 (D-Santa Fe-48) 
 1709 Callejon Zenaida  
 Santa Fe, NM 87501 
 (505) 982-1292 
 lucky4st@msn.com 
Vigil, Richard D. 
 (D-San Miguel & Torrance-70) 
 Box 456  
 Ribera, NM 87560 
 (505) 425-9793 (575) 421-1104 
 rrrvigil@plateautel.net 
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